
ORIOR DEVELOPERS AND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
UPDATED LIST OF CREDITORS AS ON 15-07-2025

 Principal 
Claimed 

 Interest 
Claimed 

 Total Claimed 
 Amount 
received 

during CIRP 

 Principal 
Amount Admited 

 Interest Amount 
Admitted 

 Total Claim 
Admitted 

1 Maruti Chandrabhan Shukla 5,80,000               2,01,442           7,81,442               -                   5,80,000               2,01,442               7,81,442               

2 Chandrabhushan Nandkishore Shukla 6,96,000               2,41,731           9,37,731               -                   6,96,000               2,41,731               9,37,731               

3 Ramesh Kumar Yadav 14,51,400             -                    14,51,400             -                   14,51,400             -                       14,51,400             

4 Ramesh Ganpat Mohite 6,19,500               -                    6,19,500               -                   6,19,500               -                       6,19,500               

5 Madhav Digambar Bhadsavle 6,58,000               -                    6,58,000               -                   6,58,000               -                       6,58,000               

TOTAL 40,04,900           4,43,173          44,48,073           -                  40,04,900           4,43,173             44,48,073           

CLAIMS FROM WORKMEN AND EMPLOYEES AS ON 28.02.2025

 Sl. No.  Name of Claimant 

Claims received from Operational Cred. Claim amount admitted (Provisionally)


